Contact Details for LMC Directors and Members

Miriam Ainsworth (LMC Director)
Graham Road Surgery, 22 Graham Road

Weston Super Mare

BS23 1YA

T 01934 628111

E miriam.ainsworth@almc.co.uk
North Somerset

Geraldine Badger 

Whitchurch Health Centre, Armada Road, Whitchurch, Bristol BS14 0SU

T 01275 832285
E geraldine.badger@gp-L81031.nhs.uk 
Bristol 

Monika Blackwell 

Kennedy Way Surgery, Kennedy way, Yate, Bristol BS37 4AA

T 01454 313849
E monika.blackwell@gp-L81042.nhs.uk 
South Glos 

Simon Bradley 

Concord Medical Centre, Braydon Avenue, Little Stoke, Bristol BS34 6BQ

T 01454 616767

E simon.bradley@gp-L81019.nhs.uk
South Glos

Barbara Compitus (LMC Director)
Avon LMC, 14a High Street, Staple Hill, Bristol BS16 5HP
T 0117 9702755
E 
Bristol

Nicholas Cooper 

For All Healthy Living Centre, 68 Lonsdale Avenue, Weston Super Mare BS23 3SJ

T 01934 427527

E 
North Somerset

Mark Corcoran (LMC Chair)
Avon LMC, 14a High Street, Staple Hill, Bristol 

BS15 5HP

T 0117 9702755
E dr.markcorcoran@gmail.com 

Sam Creavin

Streamside Surgery, Eastland Road, 

Thornbury, Bristol BS35 1DP

T 0117 3012080

E samcreavin@gmail.com  
South Glos 

Grace Dalley
Northville Family Practice, 521 Filton Avenue, Northville, Bristol BS7 0LS
T 0117 9692164
E gracedalley@gp-L81028.nhs.uk 
South Glos
Dougal Darvill

Hartcliffe Health Centre, Hareclive Road, Hartcliffe, Bristol BS13 0JP

T 0117 3015226

E dougal.darvill@gp-L81083.nhs.uk 
Bristol

Anthony Fielding

Pembroke Road Surgery, 111 Pembroke Road, Clifton, Bristol BS8 3EU

T 0117 9733790

E anthony.fielding@gp-L81081.nhs.uk
Bristol 

Tracey Fitzpatrick

New Court Surgery, 168 Locking Road, Weston Super Mare BS23 3HQ

T 01934 624242

E tracey.fitzpatrick@gp-L81051.nhs.uk  

North Somerset 

Roger Green

Christchurch Family Medical Centre, North Street, Downend, Bristol BS16 5TQ

T 0845 6580744

E roger.green@gp-L81026.nhs.uk
South Glos

Nick Halsey

Greenway Community Practice, Greystoke Ave, Southmead, Bristol BS10 6AF

T 0117 9598939

E roger.green@gp-L81026.nhs.uk
Bristol

Neil Higginson

Pilning Surgery, Northwick Road, pilning, Bristol BS35 4JE

T 01454 632393

E neil.higginson@gp-L81012.nhs.uk  

South Glos

Michael Jenkins

Riverbank Medical Centre, Walford Avenue, Worle, Weston Super Mare BS22 7YZ

T 01934 521133

E Michael.Jenkins@gp-L81124.nhs.uk 

North Somerset
Luke Koupparis

Westbury on Trym Primary Care Centre

Westbury Hill, Westbury on Trym, Bristol BS39 3AA

T 0117 9623406

E luke.koupparis@gp-L81017.nhs.uk
Bristol 

Helen Leigh 

Southmead & Henbury Family Practice, Ullswater Road, Southmead, Bristol BS10 6DF
T 0117 9507150
E helen.leigh@gp-L81067.nhs.uk
Bristol 

Paul Male

Thornbury Health Centre, Eastland Road, Thornbury, Bristol BS35 1DP

T 01454 412167

E paul.male@gp-L81106.nhs.uk   
South Glos

Shaba Nabi (LMC Director)
Charlotte Keel Health Centre, Seymour Road, Easton, Bristol BS5 0UA

T 0117 9027145

E shaba.nabi@gp-L81015.nhs.uk
   
Bristol

Jeff Parrott

Eastville Health Centre, East Park, Eastville, Bristol BS5 6YA

T 0117 902675/2

E Jeffrey.Parrott@gp-L81023.nhs.uk
Bristol 

Gillian Rice 

Bedminster Family practice, Regent Road, Bedminster, Bristol BS3 4AT

T 0117 9663149

E Gillian.Rice@gp-L81082.nhs.uk 

Bristol

Lee Salkeld (LMC Director) 
Whiteladies Health Centre, Whatley Road, Clifton, Bristol BS8 2Pu 
T 0117 9731201
E

Bristol 

Dominique Thompson

Students Health Service, Hampton House Health Centre, St Michaels Hill, Cotham, Bristol BS6 6AU

T 0117 3302720

E Dominique.thompson@gp-L81133.nhs.uk
Bristol 

Angela Toumi

Eastville Medical Practice, East Park, Eastville, BristolBS5 6YA

T 0117 9026751

E angela.toumi@gp-L81023.nhs.uk 
Bristol 

Emma Williams

Kingswood Health Centre, Alma Road, Kingswood, Bristol BS15 4EJ

T 0117 3012080

E emma.williams@gp-L81063.nhs.uk 
South Glos 

Philip Kirby (LMC Chief Executive)
Avon LMC, 14a High Street, Staple Hill, Bristol 

BS15 5HP

T 0117 9702755

E philip@almc.co.uk
